Project
Catalog Number
Type
PND46
Pendant
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            	                          MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
PND46
rev: 10302024
HOUSING
	- Metal Housing
	- Available in black or brushed steel finishes
	- 10’ clear cord included
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- (1) 60W Max
	- E-26 base
	- Opal Glass diffuser
	- Lamp not included
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V standard
	- Triac Dimmable
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG#		      	       	 Description
PND46-60W-120V-BK	             60W Max, 120V, Black, Opal Lens, 10” Diameter
PND46-60W-120V-BS	             60W Max, 120V, Brushed Steel, Opal Lens, 10” Diameter
PND46.5-60W-120V-BK	             60W Max, 120V, Black, Opal Lens, 15.75” Diameter
PND46.5-60W-120V-BS	             60W Max, 120V, Brushed Steel, Opal Lens, 15.75 Diameter
17” - 153”
1.50”
5.25”
Ø